
Froufrou du Coeur des Ténèbres 3/11/2010

Froufrou du Coeur des Ténèbres

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91894
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91894


FRCH Diadem Du Coeur Des Tenebres
250269602612694 12/5/2008

FRCH Oriental Jokes By Nietzsche 3/5/2006

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

Jokima Julius 2659CH 4/21/1995

GBCH Jokima Just Amazing KCSB3203CE
4/19/1993

FRCH LUXCH X-Tra Special of Honeycroft LOF.
2136/509 6/6/2001

Jokima Je Parlezanglaise KC V0113001 8/18/1994

LUXCH INTCH(FCI) Goldenberry Jay Bumble
Bee SHSB538582 2/8/1996

FRCH Sasquehanna Layla Germanika 9/30/2003

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/82647
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/64652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36720
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36724
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49266
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36705
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35383
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35383
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59615
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35050
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35104
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314


Houlala Little Champs 2/29/2008

LUXJCH Volshebnaja Loshadka For Little Champs
7/11/2006

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

FINCH LVCH LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH
RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) EECH Volshebnaja
Loshadka Barbaris RKF 1314423 7/6/2002

BALTCH LVCH LTCH RUSCH UKRCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Sasquehanna Angor 8/6/2001

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH EECH Zholesk Asti RKF
1162115 1/4/2001

LUXJCH Daisy Little Champs 6/16/2004

Oriental Jokes Secret d'Etat 4/16/2001

FRCH AMCH Babylon Red Winged Mars - SOM
11/21/1996

Oriental Jokes Redwood - DOM Lof 001751/00445
1/21/2000

Oriental Jokes Uncredible Star 1/22/2003

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

INTCH(FCI) Goldenberry Punching Ball - DOM
LOF. 1588/376 9/25/1996

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87842
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68237
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43476
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32678
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58660
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58660
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/43726
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/49560
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/60882
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41178
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29518
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41170
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41220
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35394

